JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum

To: Janet, 117 Morgan 

From:. Harty BellerA 

Date: December 3, 2009 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
AccOunt # 

ii -

Pleitse•wire Two Hundred Thousand One Hundred Twenty Three bollars and 

20/100 ($200,123.20) from the above account to: 

' Bank Name: Banco Popular 
Red Hook 
St Thomas 

. • ;ABA #: ' 

Recount tiaine: Michael J. Glidden Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: Req R 5 — Mechanical Building